
ASBURY ELEMENTARY
Staff Contacts by First Name

FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS
Alexis Owen alexis.owen@gocruisers.org
Alexis Snare alexis.snare@gocruisers.org
Amanda Jablonski amanda.jablonski@gocruisers.org
Amanda McKelvey amanda.mckelvey@gocruisers.org
Amber Torelli amber.torelli@gocruisers.org
Amy Drabek amy.drabek@gocruisers.org
Amy Jones amy.jones@gocruisers.org
Amy Oaks amy.oaks@gocruisers.org
Angela Weber angela.weber@gocruisers.org
Angela Wemlinger angela.wemlinger@gocruisers.org
Ashley Arthur ashley.arthur@gocruisers.org
Ashley Frisch ashley.frisch@gocruisers.org
Becky Sargent rebekah.sargent@gocruisers.org
Brittnee Axe brittnee.axe@gocruisers.org
Cara Shalosky cara.shalosky@gocruisers.org
Cassidy Ghesquiere cassidy.ghesquiere@gocruisers.org
Christa English christa.english@gocruisers.org
Christine Wallace christine.lahman@gocruisers.org
Colleen Brady colleen.brady@gocruisers.org
Colleen Masters colleen.masters@gocruisers.org
Courtney Garrard courtney.garrard@gocruisers.org
Danielle Kidwell danielle.kidwell@gocruisers.org
David Gorrell david.gorrell@gocruisers.org
Debra Feil debra.feil@gocruisers.org
DeNeka Griffith deneka.griffith@gocruisers.org
Erica Blair erica.blair@gocruisers.org
Evan Joyce evan.joyce@gocruisers.org
Frances Roby frances.roby@gocruisers.org
Hadley Weimer hadley.weimer@gocruisers.org
Haleigh Caldwell haleigh.caldwell@gocruisers.org
Heather Mattox heather.mattox@gocruisers.org
Herzelene Martin herzelene.martin@gocruisers.org
Janice Landau janice.landau@gocruisers.org
Jennifer Barrett jennifer.barrett@gocruisers.org
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Jennifer Hasenmeier jennifer.hasenmeier@gocruisers.org
Jennifer Maille jennifer.maille@gocruisers.org
Jennifer Pike jennifer.pike@gocruisers.org
Jillian Porter jillian.porter@gocruisers.org
Jody Price jody.price@gocruisers.org
Jon Beck jon.beck@gocruisers.org
Judith Feil judith.feil@gocruisers.org
Judy Dulin judy.dulin@gocruisers.org
Kaitlin Gay kaitlin.gay@gocruisers.org
Kaitlyn Thissen kaitlyn.thissen@gocruisers.org
Kandi Pulley kandi.pulley@gocruisers.org
Katherine Buchanan katherine.buchanan@gocruisers.org
Kelly Fulton kelly.fulton@gocruisers.org
Kelsey Moroski kelsey.moroski@gocruisers.org
Kim Shull kim.shull@gocruisers.org
Kimberlee Stowe kimberlee.stowe@gocruisers.org
Laura Patrizi laura.Patrizi@gocruisers.org
Lauren Ritzenthaler lauren.ritzenthaler@gocruisers.org
Louanne Burns louanne.burns@gocruisers.org
Lucie Bruce lucie.bruce@gocruisers.org
Mallory Milara mallory.milara@gocruisers.org
Mary Wallace mary.wallace@gocruisers.org
Melissa Brogan melissa.brogan@gocruisers.org
Mia Clark mia.clark@gocruisers.org
Natasha McKnight natasha.mcknight@gocruisers.org
Nicki Cristina nicki.cristina@gocruisers.org
Noopur Rank noopur.rank@gocruisers.org
Rachel Smith rachel.smith@gocruisers.org
Sarah Bassett sarah.bassett@gocruisers.org
Shannon Whisman shannon.whisman@gocruisers.org
Shawna Shultz shawna.shultz@gocruisers.org
Staci Peters staci.peters@gocruisers.org
Steven Fosnaugh steven.fosnaugh@gocruisers.org
Susan Baird susan.baird@gocruisers.org
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Susan Moore susan.moore@gocruisers.org
Sydni Stoffer sydni.stoffer@gocruisers.org
Terri Parrish terri.parrish@gocruisers.org
Tori Dillon tori.dillon@gocruisers.org
Tyson Smith tyson.smith@gocruisers.org
Veronica Cisneros veronica.cisneros@gocruisers.org


